
2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

7:30 AM (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
1 A 934423 DENNISON Laney USA USA Recurve Barebow Cub Female

B 934127 WILSON Susan US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Cub Female
C 933057 WESTERHOLD Sophia US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Barebow Cub Female
D 935604 MOUKA KALVA Sumira US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Barebow Cub Female

2 A 934714 HACK Greyson US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Cub Male
B 915504 PHILLIPS Ella US-TX USA - TEXAS Recurve Cub Female
C 924585 PRIDEMORE Audrey US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Youth Female
D 913701 BISCH Alice Ann US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Youth Female

3 A 929624 HARBIN Daisy US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Youth Female
B 919805 WAGNER Cyrus US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Youth Female
C 928757 DI BENEDETTO Francesca US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Youth Female
D 913666 PARKS Arya US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Youth Female

4 A 920256 BAKER Ori US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Youth Female
B 913841 CARVER Ava US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA Recurve Barebow Youth Female
C 913324 PALS Maddie US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Youth Female
D 926258 LI Ava US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS Recurve Barebow Youth Female

5 A 935187 GREEN Jarvis US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Recurve Barebow Young Adult Male
B 908464 PATHAK Tavish US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Young Adult Male
C 923623 PHELPS II Adam US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Young Adult Male
D 928617 GAINEY Hunter US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Young Adult Male

6 A 935552 MEADE Nate US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Barebow Young Adult Male
B 924260 SMITH McKenna US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Barebow Young Adult Female
C 935332 POTTEIGER Brooke US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Barebow Young Adult Female
D 933743 GOINS Ella US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Young Adult Female

7 A 935487 MOUKA KALVA Suraj US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Barebow Youth Male
B 933976 NEWPORT Lucas US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Barebow Youth Male
C 934875 NEWTON Eli US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Barebow Youth Male
D 920545 DEDWYLDER Shep US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Recurve Barebow Youth Male

8 A 934517 OKES Donald US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Youth Male
B 196150 WALKER Ayden US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Recurve Barebow Youth Male
C 873662 HEISNER Joseph US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Youth Male
D 928888 MEYER Jackson US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Youth Male
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9 A 934071 EMMERICH Spencer US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Recurve Youth Male

B 933658 SHORT Ranger US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Youth Male
C 934118 WAID Hayden US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Recurve Youth Male
D 909053 JONES Dawson US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Youth Male

10 A 907552 BATCHELOR Liam US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Young Adult Male
B 934971 BOSWELL Cody US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Young Adult Male
C 912208 MCCLURE Aaron US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Young Adult Male
D 902081 ELLIOTT Cody US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Young Adult Male

11 A 905716 ADLER Ashlynn US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Young Adult Female
B 932994 SCHROEDER Emily US-KS USA - KANSAS Recurve Young Adult Female
C 897862 MATHENY Cassidy US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Young Adult Female
D

12 A 925094 COYLE Lilly US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Young Adult Female
B 933962 MCCAMMON Rainey US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Young Adult Female
C 901409 MAYNARD Anya US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Young Adult Female
D

13 A 933978 WENTZEL Abel US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Bowhunter Cub Male
B 934036 HALPIN Hunter US-NE USA - NEBRASKA Bowhunter Cub Male
C 933106 ROSS Jonathan US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Cub Male
D

14 A 929556 HOSTETTER Sawyer US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Cub Male
B 928864 BARRETT Elliott US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Cub Male
C 935236 HARVEY Drake USA USA Bowhunter Cub Male
D

15 A 871691 WALKER Julian US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Cub Male
B 933062 STEINWALD Aleksander US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Cub Male
C 922450 NEWCOMER Owen US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Cub Male
D

16 A 910510 BOWSER Isley US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Cub Female
B 935621 EVANS Juliette US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Cub Female
C 928245 PIPER Willow US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Cub Female
D 924297 WALKER Aria US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Cub Female
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17 A 935081 JUDY Emmie US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Cub Female

B 934955 KUTSCHMAN Maggie US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Cub Female
C 933063 STEINWALD Gretchen US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Cub Female
D

18 A 864530 MENDENHALL Isaiah US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Cub Male
B 933444 SANDHU Laganjot Singh CAN CANADA Compound Cub Male
C 928533 STOLTZ Gage US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Compound Cub Male
D 922186 GOLDEN Jace US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Cub Male

19 A 921512 BADOUR Carter US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Cub Male
B 935297 BRYANT Jay US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Cub Male
C 928532 STOLTZ Trypp US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Compound Cub Male
D

20 A 913709 CUMMINGS Milo US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Cub Male
B 913990 DOYLE Logan US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Cub Male
C 932590 BAGBY Sawyer US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Cub Male
D

21 A 925504 THOMAS Darby US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Cub Female
B 935144 TRYBA Isabelle US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Cub Female
C 933051 DILLOW Lucille US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Cub Female
D 935050 HAWKINS Clara US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Cub Female

22 A 906479 WELLS Evelyn US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Cub Female
B 927817 MENDENHALL Avery US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Cub Female
C 919448 MCKINNEY Briley US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Cub Female
D

23 A 841424 SMITH Klayre US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Youth Female
B 912057 MCMASTERS Nora US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Youth Female
C 919449 MCKINNEY Kenzley US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Youth Female
D 932436 MENDE Stella US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Youth Female

24 A 903882 WALKER Mattingly US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Youth Female
B 933038 STEINWALD Heidi US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Youth Female
C 934877 MENTZER Kara US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Youth Female
D 919167 THEDE-KRAMER Dakota US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Youth Female
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25 A 925341 EWINGER Addison US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Youth Female

B 903478 PATTON Madilyn US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Youth Female
C 925345 MILLER Grace US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Youth Female
D 930788 ANWAR Zara US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Youth Female

26 A 908148 THOMPSON Robert US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Youth Male
B 904027 LOOFBORO Mason US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Youth Male
C 933627 BURNETT Isaac US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Youth Male
D 922106 PARENT Thomas US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Youth Male

27 A 916728 DAVIS Gabriel US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Youth Male
B 935067 METHENY Brad US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Compound Youth Male
C 935166 BOWER Landon US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Youth Male
D 927243 MORECK Elliot US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Youth Male

28 A 933105 ROSS Colton US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Youth Male
B 935530 BELL Zayden US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Youth Male
C 913907 BAKER Nolen US-FL USA - FLORIDA Compound Youth Male
D 932898 HARRIS Wesley US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Youth Male

29 A 922177 WIEDENMEYER Wyatt US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Youth Male
B 923758 MCSORLEY Zane US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA Compound Youth Male
C 925153 PRENTICE Ayden US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Youth Male
D 928115 TRESSLER Oliver US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Youth Male

30 A 907508 BOWSER V Thomas US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Youth Male
B 921299 CRAIG Tucker US-CO USA - COLORADO Compound Youth Male
C 932936 FARMER David US-GA USA - GEORGIA Compound Youth Male
D 926628 LOUTHAN Mason US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA Compound Youth Male

31 A 934965 WRIGHT Hunter US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Youth Male
B 932986 HOSKINS Case US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Youth Male
C 916595 SELL Zeb US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Youth Male
D 924573 GRAVES Garrin US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Youth Male

32 A 921908 KLEMISH Gauge US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Youth Male
B 904706 LEFEVER Rory US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Youth Male
C 928705 DAVIS Evan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Youth Male
D

4/31 Participant List ordered by Target - 20260110.220816-05:00



2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

7:30 AM (Session 1) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
33 A 924935 GOOSMAN Jayden US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Compound Young Adult Male

B 935171 DONALDSON Parker US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Young Adult Male
C 909752 MCFARLAND Ben US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Young Adult Male
D 909138 LEWIS Maverick US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Young Adult Male

34 A 917289 DRURY Ethan US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Young Adult Male
B 934964 LITTLEFIELD Guy US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Young Adult Male
C 923720 CONLON Carter US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Young Adult Male
D

35 A 933104 ROSS Ethan US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Young Adult Male
B 930203 TINGLER Bren US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Compound Young Adult Male
C 924939 MUEHLING Tyler US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Young Adult Male
D 908883 HEDRICK James US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Young Adult Male

36 A 921879 CARTER Ransom US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Young Adult Male
B 911224 WALDRON James US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Young Adult Male
C 913535 KIMPEL Liahm US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Young Adult Male
D 909081 MOSES Taylor US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Young Adult Male

37 A 869292 SCHWIETERMAN Hayden US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Young Adult Male
B 195858 BARNHART Alex US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Young Adult Male
C 924606 HARTLEY Loghan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Young Adult Male
D 921333 JAMES Joshua US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Young Adult Male

38 A 927524 SANTOS Adam US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Young Adult Male
B 927659 RETZKE Payton US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Young Adult Male
C 917229 ELLIS Crosby US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Young Adult Male
D 923970 SAUNIER Chase US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Young Adult Male

39 A 913674 MCCOLLUM Aidan US-CO USA - COLORADO Compound Young Adult Male
B 929200 TANTIVIVAT Davin US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Young Adult Male
C 935467 VAUGHAN Wyatt US-GA USA - GEORGIA Compound Young Adult Male
D

40 A 921500 KLUESNER Hunter US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Young Adult Male
B 916343 FREDERICK Ashton US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Young Adult Male
C 914218 STEPHEN Jacob US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Young Adult Male
D
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41 A 536571 AIMAR Holden US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Young Adult Male

B 919625 BUTTS Lane US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Young Adult Male
C 913653 VOLLMERS Abel US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Compound Young Adult Male
D

46 A 911096 CORNICK Alina US-IA USA - IOWA Bowhunter Youth Female
B 930706 SMITH Lydia US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Youth Female
C 929771 KRIEGER Nora US-MT USA - MONTANA Bowhunter Youth Female
D 934975 MENTZER Erica US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Bowhunter Youth Female

47 A 909544 CRAM Sophia US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Bowhunter Youth Female
B 903378 BRATTON Emmie US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Youth Female
C 926825 DILLOW Rebecca US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Youth Female
D 928145 PURYEAR Delana US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Youth Female

48 A 935089 PUGH Devyn US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Youth Female
B 934152 DENNISON Hadley US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Youth Female
C 922439 STEPUK Zoey US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Female
D 921633 SHEPHERD Jaiya US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Youth Female

49 A 901222 HASCUP Evie US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Youth Female
B 928330 SAWYER Callie US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Youth Female
C 934277 MYERS Sawyer US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Bowhunter Youth Female
D 934897 GLOVIER Alivia US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Youth Female

50 A 909026 BEDARD Reagan US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Youth Female
B 911210 BACA Lily US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Female
C 928479 SIFERD Elizabeth US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Female
D

51 A 920916 DAVIS Rowan US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Bowhunter Youth Female
B 934120 HARVEY Annabelle US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Youth Female
C 930692 CARLYLE Swayze US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Female
D

52 A 925217 MARTINEK Dean US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Young Adult Male
B 935292 DENNEY Wesley US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Young Adult Male
C 915125 VICENTI Orion US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Bowhunter Young Adult Male
D 933665 LAMB Coit US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Young Adult Male
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53 A 934070 EMMERICH Wyatt US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Young Adult Male

B 935045 SINCLAIR Jacob US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Young Adult Male
C 932926 ADAIR Jayden US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Young Adult Male
D 920251 WOLOWIEC Nathan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Young Adult Male

54 A 923612 WATSON Juaquin US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Young Adult Male
B 933787 STOLTENOW Cayden USA USA Bowhunter Young Adult Male
C 901292 BABICH Thomas US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Young Adult Male
D 907621 BEINING Mason US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Young Adult Male

55 A 935090 PUGH Mattox US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Young Adult Male
B 935272 HAFFNER Jayden US-IA USA - IOWA Bowhunter Young Adult Male
C 913412 SIFERD Benji US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Young Adult Male
D

56 A 934926 WORRELL Zechariah US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Youth Male
B 925220 MARTINEK Bo US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Youth Male
C 907591 BYERS Landon US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male
D 934755 DUES Russell US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male

57 A 925213 HAWORTH Jayse US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male
B 914991 REPSA Eli US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Youth Male
C 933788 STOLTENOW Graysen USA USA Bowhunter Youth Male
D 905600 FINK Colten US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male

58 A 917698 NEWCOMER Will US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male
B 924940 MUEHLING William US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Youth Male
C 929019 WHEELHOUSE Cruise US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Youth Male
D 931149 SMITH Elijah US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Youth Male

59 A 928507 CAMPBELL Felix US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male
B 928725 COOK Austin US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male
C 935278 CALVIN Henry US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Youth Male
D 928846 BRICKNER Hudsen US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male

60 A 934881 KUTSCHMAN Sam US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Youth Male
B 928510 CAMPBELL Killian US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male
C 928509 CAMPBELL Cyrus US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Youth Male
D
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61 A 906316 CORNICK Odessa US-IA USA - IOWA Bowhunter Young Adult Female

B 911504 SULLIVAN Hailey US-IA USA - IOWA Bowhunter Young Adult Female
C 917003 SAFFORD Lilianne US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Young Adult Female
D 922344 RAGSDALE Daphne US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Young Adult Female

62 A 919986 STRATTON Maddison US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Young Adult Female
B 935638 ZINGRE Mikaela US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Young Adult Female
C 934769 MCINTOSH Nyla US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Young Adult Female
D 934898 GLOVIER Addison US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Young Adult Female

63 A 907595 BRICKNER MaKena US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Young Adult Female
B 913223 CRAM Alexis US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Bowhunter Young Adult Female
C 934868 SIEGFRIED Sophia US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Young Adult Female
D 934896 WILLIAMS Elizabeth US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Young Adult Female

64 A 915647 JONES Ava US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Barebow Flights
B 932993 SCHROEDER Brian US-KS USA - KANSAS Recurve Barebow Flights
C 909254 HANLEN Ken US-KS USA - KANSAS Recurve Barebow Flights
D 903106 EWING Matt US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Flights

65 A 914005 HAWVERMALE Kelly US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Flights
B 935117 STRICKLIN Braxton US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Recurve Barebow Flights
C 919955 MYERS Jason US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights
D 160787 HURD Neil US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Flights

66 A 927454 EZZELL William US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Flights
B 919792 CRANDALL Chloe US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Barebow Flights
C 901052 DAVENPORT Michael US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights
D 928686 GDALMAN Desneiges US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights

67 A 862222 BOES Tom US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Recurve Barebow Flights
B 160932 AIMAR Brady US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Barebow Flights
C 901543 BUTLER Jill US-NY USA - NEW YORK Recurve Barebow Flights
D 927728 PFLUGER Aaron US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights

68 A 920804 PIMPLE Kevin US-CO USA - COLORADO Recurve Barebow Flights
B 908982 STEPHENS John US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Barebow Flights
C 909178 MCDONALD Michaela US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Recurve Barebow Flights
D 901821 YOUNG Diane US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Flights
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69 A 901542 BUTLER Larry US-NY USA - NEW YORK Recurve Barebow Flights

B 934985 MACHADO Khaliq US-IA USA - IOWA Recurve Barebow Flights
C 125934 COOMBE Elizabeth US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Flights
D 750248 KLEIMAN Tyler US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Flights

70 A 934633 HARRIS Hayden US-AR USA - ARKANSAS Recurve Barebow Flights
B 926689 GALUS Jacek US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights
C 922712 LEE Remy US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Recurve Barebow Flights
D 873100 SMITH Gerald US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights

71 A 924685 DELAURO Carmella US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Flights
B 910366 AMELS Larry US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Flights
C 912137 CLARDY Sydney US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Recurve Barebow Flights
D

72 A 922359 SPOTT Shawn US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Recurve Barebow Flights
B 459007 WINKER Lesley US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Recurve Barebow Flights
C 907093 MONTEROSSO Anthony US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Barebow Flights
D

73 A 902184 OOSTERBAAN Lauren US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Barebow Flights
B 857675 PIKE Michelle US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights
C 903069 KELLEY Christine US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Recurve Barebow Flights
D 929290 ZABIEREK Marikate US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Barebow Flights

74 A 933756 CASTEEL Tom US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Flights
B 921721 ILG William US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Flights
C 923699 SUMP Meg US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Recurve Barebow Flights
D 920735 GRALIAN James US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Recurve Barebow Flights

75 A 935058 DUCHENE Elijah US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Recurve Barebow Flights
B 751009 DILLEY Blake US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Recurve Barebow Flights
C 933755 HAYES Shaely US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Barebow Flights
D 928756 DI BENEDETTO Stephen US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Barebow Flights

76 A 934332 GONCALVES Asher US-AZ USA - ARIZONA Recurve Barebow Flights
B 717882 KUBIAK Stanley US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Recurve Barebow Flights
C 934278 SCISLOWICZ Brooke US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Barebow Flights
D 934655 TAKARSH Carter US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Recurve Barebow Flights

9/31 Participant List ordered by Target - 20260110.220816-05:00



2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

7:30 AM (Session 1) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
77 A 930892 LAWLER Joshua US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Bowhunter Flights

B 835825 CURRAN Adam US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Flights
C 933600 BRUNNER Aaron US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Flights
D 935192 GLASSBURN Logan US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Flights

78 A 903565 YODER LaWayne US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights
B 925226 HITE Jeannie US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Flights
C 173969 MARTINDALE Brian US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Flights
D 930634 MANKOWSKI Mathew US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Flights

79 A 869642 ROSS Chester US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights
B 719405 COREY Benjamin US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights
C 785618 SHULL Josh US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Bowhunter Flights
D 916078 POE Caleb US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Flights

80 A 172966 WHITMAN Tommy US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Flights
B 156656 HALL William US-CT USA - CONNECTICUT Bowhunter Flights
C 924254 REED Jeremy US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Flights
D

81 A 915702 MAYER Isaac US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Flights
B 933637 ROBERTS Aaron US-TX USA - TEXAS Bowhunter Flights
C 156838 ERTEL Justin US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Flights
D 913671 BASTEK Tracy US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights

82 A 196818 RAGSDALE Toby US-TX USA - TEXAS Bowhunter Flights
B 737608 WEBER Daniel US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights
C 902696 SUMMERS Cory US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights
D 787037 GERBERDING Jayden US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights

83 A 848479 CATO Craig US-TX USA - TEXAS Bowhunter Flights
B 929845 HAYES Caleb US-MO USA - MISSOURI Bowhunter Flights
C 934858 HALE Jaxon US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights
D

84 A 918781 DIEHL Marcus US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Bowhunter Flights
B 923596 GROENEWOLD Tyler US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Flights
C 934092 ROUSH Kyle James US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Flights
D
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Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
85 A 919439 DAVIS Tyler US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Bowhunter Flights

B 933794 HUGHES Ray US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Flights
C 924069 TOBEY Marvin US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Flights
D 922552 SCALZO Marissa US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY Bowhunter Flights

86 A 792425 BRANDT Emily US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Flights
B 916791 MILLER Thomas US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Bowhunter Flights
C 906465 COLANTONE Piper US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights
D 854376 SCHAEFER Keith US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Flights

87 A 196070 GLEASON Derek US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights
B 934035 HALPIN Aaron US-NE USA - NEBRASKA Bowhunter Flights
C 930883 WHITE Chad US-WY USA - WYOMING Bowhunter Flights
D

88 A 912502 HOFFERT Hallie US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Bowhunter Flights
B 904080 KANE Mike US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Flights
C 169614 TICHENOR Mike US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Flights
D

89 A 874132 JONES Jeremy US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Flights
B 915606 KIZERIAN Hunter US-NV USA - NEVADA Bowhunter Flights
C 923797 GROENEWOLD Izaiah US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Flights
D 195138 AUBEL Dylan US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Flights

90 A 934856 WEAVER Jaron US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights
B 119000 PARSHEN Larry US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Flights
C 924015 SCHMIEDING Andrew US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Flights
D 782314 ROWLAND Darby US-LA USA - LOUISIANA Bowhunter Flights

91 A 172339 METZNER James US-WY USA - WYOMING Bowhunter Flights
B 925890 CHEN Dennis US-TX USA - TEXAS Bowhunter Flights
C 152687 BARTO Kevin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Bowhunter Flights
D

92 A 185822 MILLER Eric US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Flights
B 155363 MARTINDALE Jennifer US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Flights
C 934623 TOMAZEVIC Jacob US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Bowhunter Flights
D
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93 A 741142 NELSEN Chloe US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Young Adult Female

B 159365 REED Jadan US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Young Adult Female
C 791065 SHULL Mackenzie US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Compound Young Adult Female
D 918994 SANDHU Khushreet CAN CANADA Compound Young Adult Female

94 A 901753 DUHAMEL Cicely US-VT USA - VERMONT Compound Young Adult Female
B 935235 SMITH Ali US-AL USA - ALABAMA Compound Young Adult Female
C 921822 GREGG Hayden US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Young Adult Female
D 914980 STOLTZ Sloan US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Compound Young Adult Female

95 A 919228 FARQUHAR Elliana US-TX USA - TEXAS Compound Young Adult Female
B 918304 CULL Isabella US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Young Adult Female
C 908902 ADAMS Sophia US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Young Adult Female
D 906923 HEROLD Tirzah US-CO USA - COLORADO Compound Young Adult Female

96 A 913059 KURNS Chelsea US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Young Adult Female
B 906786 FRENCH Emma US-VT USA - VERMONT Compound Young Adult Female
C 932942 SWEITZER Lilly US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Young Adult Female
D 909865 VOGEL Makenzie US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Compound Young Adult Female

97 A 931391 DECHAMBEAU Carolina US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Young Adult Female
B 911596 ZYCH Juliana US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Young Adult Female
C 930992 REGAN Madalynn US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Young Adult Female
D 919073 STONE Madeleine US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Young Adult Female

98 A 908257 SCHMITT Caroline US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Young Adult Female
B 934882 COX Peyton US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Young Adult Female
C 923658 POYNTER Makenzie US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Compound Young Adult Female
D

99 A 933659 ADKINSON Jayme US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Barebow Flights
B 934825 HILL Sarah US-IA USA - IOWA Recurve Barebow Flights
C
D

10:00 AM (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
1 A 906343 CROTTY Chase US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Young Adult

B 546365 HITCHCOCK Wayne US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Young Adult
C 914632 RYALS Leo US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Young Adult
D 927797 SPRINGER Mason US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Young Adult
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2 A 920484 MITCHELL Ray US-MD USA - MARYLAND Championship Compound Young Adult

B 920022 PRYSI Laykin US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Young Adult
C 871534 GOLDEN Zakary US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Young Adult
D 859399 ROBINSON Wesley US-AZ USA - ARIZONA Championship Compound Young Adult

3 A 919101 WADE Zane US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Young Adult
B 926559 LIVINGSTON Tucker US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Compound Young Adult
C 919059 BISHOP Easton US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Compound Young Adult
D 928140 COPPOLA-MILLER Anthony US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Young Adult

4 A 928815 MCCANDLESS Paxton US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Young Adult
B 913593 JONES Brayden US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Compound Young Adult
C 934114 HENZY Jacob US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Young Adult
D

5 A 928214 HILL Jordyn US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Compound Young Adult
B 934656 STEAR Cooper US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Championship Compound Young Adult
C 933569 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ Rigoberto US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Young Adult
D

6 A 907960 SPRAIN Christopher US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Recurve Young Adult
B 911712 LAMBERT Oliver US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Recurve Young Adult
C 860782 MCKINNEY Samantha US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Recurve Young Adult
D 908963 SZYBIST Sophia US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Recurve Young Adult

7 A 912467 ATKINS Isaak US-TX USA - TEXAS Championship Recurve Young Adult
B 929357 JUSTICE III Jack L US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Recurve Male
C 933710 BARTOLIN Calvin US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Recurve Male
D 914744 GREEMORE Mavrick US-MT USA - MONTANA Championship Recurve Male

8 A 500390 DRAKE Andrew US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Recurve Male
B 927750 CLEARY Michael US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Recurve Male
C 907349 MUÑOZ Adrian PUR PUERTO RICO Championship Recurve Male
D 934542 BOYD Tanner US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Recurve Male

9 A 929828 KAUFHOLD Casey US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Recurve Female
B 906032 CANADAY Olivia US-NE USA - NEBRASKA Championship Recurve Female
C 913429 WILSON Catherine US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Recurve Female
D
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10 A 902703 SHIVELY Nora US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Recurve Female

B 913061 WISEMAN Danica US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Recurve Female
C
D 915060 GOEBEL Jason US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Barebow Recurve Open

11 A 902827 HUDSON Matt US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA Championship Barebow Recurve Open
B 930984 HILLBERRY Del US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Barebow Recurve Open
C 843631 THORNSBURY Luke US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Championship Barebow Recurve Open
D 908098 JONES Jeremiah US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Barebow Recurve Open

12 A 914720 SHAW Nathan US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Barebow Recurve Open
B 118535 BROOKS Spanky US-KS USA - KANSAS Championship Barebow Recurve Open
C 778208 TURNER Joel US-MT USA - MONTANA Championship Barebow Recurve Open
D 156297 WINKER John US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Barebow Recurve Open

13 A 924370 SPERLAZZA Justin US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Barebow Recurve Open
B 869637 DAVIS Ryan US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Barebow Recurve Open
C 934912 STENGER Dan US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Barebow Recurve Open
D 927095 LI Yan US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS Championship Barebow Recurve Open

14 A 785689 PHELPS Adam US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Barebow Recurve Open
B 926828 CHRISTIAN Matthew US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY Championship Barebow Recurve Open
C 920175 OLIVER JR. Harvey US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Barebow Recurve Open
D

15 A 118321 SCHLEUSNER Grant US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Senior
B 152666 MOROCCO Randy US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Senior
C 195957 DRAKE Bill US-OR USA - OREGON Championship Compound Senior
D 712267 AUDUS Tim US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA Championship Compound Senior

16 A 454303 BAKER Rick US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE Championship Compound Senior
B 172453 GILLINGHAM Timothy US-UT USA - UTAH Championship Compound Senior
C 452576 RYALS IV George US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Senior
D 443088 CHRISTENSEN Benton US-ID USA - IDAHO Championship Compound Senior

17 A 906425 HUISH Justin US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Championship Compound Senior
B 161200 AYERS Gregg US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Senior
C 175547 BEACH Kevin US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Senior
D 455714 OVERHOLSER Jonathan US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Senior
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18 A 912037 DELLINGER Chad US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Compound Senior

B 183933 KOCH Kevin US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Championship Compound Senior
C 170388 WAGNER Stephen US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Championship Compound Senior
D 163195 HOCH Lynn US-IA USA - IOWA Championship Compound Senior

19 A 156956 CHRISTENBERRY Darrin US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior
B 173882 STIGALL W. Kent US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Championship Compound Senior
C 191437 AMOS Charles US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Senior
D 809656 SMITH Anthony US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Compound Senior

20 A 161493 DURNIL Chuck US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Senior
B 175043 JABLONSKI Michael US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Championship Compound Senior
C 541381 MINNICK Danny US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Championship Compound Senior
D 172755 FRICKHOEFFER Dave US-NV USA - NEVADA Championship Compound Senior

21 A 158828 SIEG Robert US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Senior
B 922710 YOAK Stacy James US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Compound Senior
C 172436 BARNDT Ron US-MT USA - MONTANA Championship Compound Senior
D 873842 FLETCHER Greg US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior

22 A 862437 GARFIELD Robert US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior
B 160792 MAY Benjamin US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Championship Compound Senior
C 860268 PHILLIPS Russell US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Senior
D 858830 BLODGETT Troy US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Senior

23 A 935170 GERMER Dwayne US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Championship Compound Senior
B 831709 JONES Steven US-TX USA - TEXAS Championship Compound Senior
C 935104 MCCAY Dwight US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Compound Senior
D 116999 CLARSON Brian US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Senior

24 A 180649 HEISLER Ray US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Championship Compound Senior
B 934873 JONES Dale US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Senior
C 928487 BORG Jeff US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Championship Compound Senior
D 935181 COGAR II Harold US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Championship Compound Senior

25 A 934641 ROGERS Charlie US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Compound Senior
B 916797 DUFFY Roger US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior
C 870370 ROBINSON Christopher US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior
D 173736 WELLINGS Randall US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Championship Compound Senior
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26 A 906869 KYLE Douglas US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Senior

B 543436 MCKENZIE Todd US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Compound Senior
C 174953 FICKEL Brian US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Senior
D 928900 SCHEER Aaron US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Senior

27 A 454953 HETLETVED Lee US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Championship Compound Senior
B 114891 JOHNSON Tracy US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Senior
C 925122 MASCHINO Jason US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior
D 533692 TAYLOR Shannon US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Senior

28 A 860340 DRAPEAU Jose US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Senior
B 408143 SHIVELY Brody US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior
C 153765 MCKENTY Sean CAN CANADA Championship Compound Senior
D 155666 BRABEC Randy US-CO USA - COLORADO Championship Compound Senior

29 A 790916 MENSENDIEK Michael US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior
B 189091 WHITE Troy US-NE USA - NEBRASKA Championship Compound Senior
C 153562 CRONIN Brian US-AZ USA - ARIZONA Championship Compound Senior
D 934115 HENZY Charles US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Open

30 A 156700 DOUGLAS Kyle US-UT USA - UTAH Championship Compound Open
B 856815 FULLERTON Mathias DEN DENMARK Championship Compound Open
C 173949 PERKINS Christopher CAN CANADA Championship Compound Open
D 195112 HOUSEHOLDER Robert US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Compound Open

31 A 153863 SPOOLSTRA Taylor US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Championship Compound Open
B 778210 TURNER Bodie US-MT USA - MONTANA Championship Compound Open
C 492894 BROADNAX Curtis US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Open
D 497588 JOHNSON Dane US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Open

32 A 913431 KELLETT Gage US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Open
B 910762 REITSMA Levi US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Championship Compound Open
C 176428 PRICE Louis US-NY USA - NEW YORK Championship Compound Open
D 153769 SULLIVAN Sawyer US-TX USA - TEXAS Championship Compound Open

33 A 933238 BARKER Tanner US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Open
B 868058 KANE Grady US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Championship Compound Open
C 153625 PIZARRO Jean PUR PUERTO RICO Championship Compound Open
D 907113 GREEN Colton US-NM USA - NEW MEXICO Championship Compound Open
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34 A 156777 BORDWELL Glen US-NY USA - NEW YORK Championship Compound Open

B 922676 NOBLIN Bradyn US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Compound Open
C 908540 FABIANI Pietro US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Compound Open
D 923114 BURNS Matthew US-AL USA - ALABAMA Championship Compound Open

35 A 192161 HATHAWAY Dewey US-MA USA - MASSACHUSETTS Championship Compound Open
B 747914 ADAMS Aaron US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Open
C 163115 LUTZ James US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Open
D 906328 COLEMAN Ace US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Compound Open

36 A 908072 SCHLABACH Jeremy US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Open
B 901165 SHAW Aaron US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Open
C 465550 GELLENTHIEN Braden US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Open
D 183737 HOLMES Lewis US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Open

37 A 153286 SULLIVAN Isaac US-VT USA - VERMONT Championship Compound Open
B 923929 WARD Kaden US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Compound Open
C 738573 MCGRATH Kaden US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Compound Open
D 910074 BRUNTSCH Chris US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Open

38 A 533949 DEASON Roland US-IA USA - IOWA Championship Compound Open
B 818472 VEIT Lawson US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA Championship Compound Open
C 156644 KOSTRZEWSKI Blaine US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Open
D 901731 WEBER Jacob US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Championship Compound Open

39 A 493716 CARTER Gaius US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Open
B 196320 MERKEL Jacob US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Championship Compound Open
C 159298 LIPPENCOTT Cody US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Open
D

40 A 486424 BELL Jimmy US-CO USA - COLORADO Championship Compound Open
B 793082 BOILS Jase US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Open
C 922170 REED Braden US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Open
D 175676 HERSHBERGER Joseph US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Open

41 A 459586 TRACEY Travis US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Open
B 913914 PAGETT Porter US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Open
C 864576 JACKSON Nathan US-TX USA - TEXAS Championship Compound Open
D 161842 HUGHES Eli US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Compound Open
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42 A 161342 FOSTER Jeremiah US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Open

B 166364 SAPP Carson US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Open
C 162446 GREGG Kody US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Open
D 867751 BRADDOCK Parker US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI Championship Compound Open

43 A 184169 MCCLANAHAN Wade US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Championship Compound Open
B 792191 POLISH Kj US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Open
C 904586 REED Deikan US-IA USA - IOWA Championship Compound Open
D

44 A 514536 BECKSTRAND Logan US-AZ USA - ARIZONA Championship Compound Open
B 114819 REYES Brandon US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Championship Compound Open
C 929075 VROOMAN Peyton US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Open
D 476613 HEMSTOCK Jacob US-AK USA - ALASKA Championship Compound Open

45 A 918812 VANCISE Jonathan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Open
B 909558 COURSON Thomas US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Open
C 152630 BEFORT Justin US-AK USA - ALASKA Championship Compound Open
D 925037 PETTYJOHN Nicholas US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Open

46 A 923413 MILLER Ryan US-NH USA - NEW HAMPSHIRE Championship Compound Open
B 920002 AGUIRRE Sean US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Open
C 906922 HEROLD Teagan US-CO USA - COLORADO Championship Compound Open
D

47 A 174782 LANE Daniel US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Open
B 919751 ROPER Dominick US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Open
C 934525 ALLEN Tanner US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Open
D 116249 HANSEN Stephan US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Championship Compound Open

48 A 920685 CUNNINGHAM Matthew US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Championship Compound Open
B 922121 ALEXANDER Rick US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Open
C 921861 SMITH Adam US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Open
D 156884 GIBSON Adam US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Open

49 A 533091 DRAKE Leann US-MO USA - MISSOURI Championship Compound Female
B 481503 GELLENTHIEN Tanja US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Female
C 906354 GEISSBUHLER Isabelle US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Championship Compound Female
D 492804 RUIZ Alexis US-AZ USA - ARIZONA Championship Compound Female
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50 A 480558 PEARCE Paige US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Championship Compound Female

B 914769 COX Madison US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Female
C 152082 LOPEZ Sara COL COLOMBIA Championship Compound Female
D 160798 GEIST Kaylee US-CO USA - COLORADO Championship Compound Female

51 A 493720 MOORE Jamilee US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Championship Compound Female
B 905936 FLACK Rachel US-OH USA - OHIO Championship Compound Female
C 794310 FLETCHER Gracen US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Female
D 934854 ZIEGLER Maddie US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Championship Compound Female

52 A 159699 KEEGAN Mackenzie US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Championship Compound Female
B 883669 SHEARIER Anna US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Female
C 904442 SANDS Sierra US-MD USA - MARYLAND Championship Compound Female
D

53 A 174464 BORDWELL Katelyn US-NY USA - NEW YORK Championship Compound Female
B 766068 TEAGUE Allie US-GA USA - GEORGIA Championship Compound Female
C 179323 HETLETVED Hatley US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Championship Compound Female
D

54 A 153561 CRONIN Deanna US-AZ USA - ARIZONA Championship Compound Senior Female
B 720347 CURTIS Nikki US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Championship Compound Senior Female
C 777175 GRISSMAN Jen US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Championship Compound Senior Female
D 910850 SCOTT Gretchen US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Championship Compound Senior Female

55 A 933185 DUNN Sandra US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Championship Compound Senior Female
B 154519 STALNAKER Adrienne US-IN USA - INDIANA Championship Compound Senior Female
C 782648 DWYER Michelle US-AZ USA - ARIZONA Championship Compound Senior Female
D

57 A 901303 CONWAY Ethan US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
B 197341 MCARTHUR Jacob US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
C 910348 FAGAN Andrew CAN CANADA Compound Flights
D 925167 BECKER William US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

58 A 925451 WHITE Trevor US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
B 911082 MCMURTRY Nathan US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA Compound Flights
C 178973 GARRISON Hunter US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
D 154603 JIROVSKY Adam US-NE USA - NEBRASKA Compound Flights

19/31 Participant List ordered by Target - 20260110.220816-05:00



2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

10:00 AM (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
59 A 911415 FRANKHOUSER Colby US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Compound Flights

B 901531 STANDISH Landon US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
C 161242 JOHNSON Travis US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
D 505472 MILNE Harrison US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights

60 A 156669 REGA Brad US-RI USA - RHODE ISLAND Compound Flights
B 869181 HOFFMAN Savannah US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights
C 195500 ROWAN Richard US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
D

61 A 903358 SALISBURY Tyler US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights
B 154067 BIRCHMEIER Jason US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 915159 GAWEL Thomas US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
D 902982 FROHMADER Owen US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

62 A 867906 HARDY Corban US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
B 932795 WEIDENBENNER Kade US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
C 923932 GINGERICH Jeremiah US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
D 934982 LONG Isaac US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights

63 A 715840 NORCONK Matthew US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
B 740190 COYLE Noah US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
C 915622 THOMAS Ryan US-TX USA - TEXAS Compound Flights
D 172646 BAKER Bradley \"jr\" US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Compound Flights

64 A 458252 MUNSON William US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 902266 RATAJCZAK Jackson US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 923129 COLACHINO Tyler US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
D

65 A 921610 PALACIOS Juan US-TX USA - TEXAS Compound Flights
B 928981 SPRINGMAN Kris US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
C 158841 CROMER Zach US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
D 724654 WISDOM Jared US-KS USA - KANSAS Compound Flights

66 A 915812 QUINLAN Thomas US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
B 875399 COX Landyn US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights
C 922490 KOOPMANS Ethan US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
D 523190 BARCUS Craig US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
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67 A 923602 SOUDER Jaden US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights

B 915062 BAKER Justin US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights
C 862888 DAVIS Ian US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 929143 MOSLEY Cody US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights

68 A 536471 POLLOCK Matthew US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
B 915103 JIMENEZ Jared US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights
C 193569 CHAVIS Leonard US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
D 873458 WARREN Robert US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

69 A 909142 JUERGENS Jacob US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
B 924827 MILLER Hunter US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
C 798254 HARDY Brandon US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
D 914000 KLEMISH Joe US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

70 A 738170 AGUILAR Lilie US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
B 924062 VINCENT Cody US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 907074 REDDING Joseph US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
D 868029 PRENTICE Allison US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights

71 A 789108 WHITTLE Jeremy US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
B 154450 KRISTOFER Timothy US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
C 934864 MILLER Jordan US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
D 906275 SHUYKIN Michael US-GA USA - GEORGIA Compound Flights

72 A 902072 EDMONDS Josh US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Compound Flights
B 916951 STEWART Joseph US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
C 543539 WOODS McKenzie US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
D

73 A 932996 VIERS Nicholas US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
B 173315 BRAY Matthew US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
C 903756 HAINES Abraham US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 902015 BEDNARIK Mike US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights

74 A 456835 GETTLE Corey US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
B 930969 KING Tyler US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
C 186750 EDGINGTON Brad US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
D 160764 TUFTS Caden US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights

21/31 Participant List ordered by Target - 20260110.220816-05:00



2026 Rushmore Rumble
National Field Archery Association Foundation (26RRNFAA)
Indianapolis, IN, From 09-01-2026 to 11-01-2026

10:00 AM (Session 2) Continue
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75 A 906615 REED Chris US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights

B 924566 LENZ Connor US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
C 908669 VANG Jim US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
D 159124 HUDSON Mike US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights

76 A 922830 REED Christopher US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
B 935066 HARMON Kayla USA USA Compound Flights
C 933367 HOOVER Tyler US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
D 781972 MEYERS Scott US-CO USA - COLORADO Compound Flights

77 A 901126 WELCH Brian US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
B 921278 BROOKOVER Kylee US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
C 192456 CROWDER Dallas US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights
D 916972 LARSON James US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

78 A 934995 KENNEDY Brian US-AL USA - ALABAMA Compound Flights
B 180737 POTTER John US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 197340 MCARTHUR Paul US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
D 199991 BURLEY LeeAna US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights

79 A 927124 HAYES Parker US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
B 864637 ASHLEY Ronald US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 934471 PARKER Ronny US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
D 871077 LILLA Michael US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

80 A 176826 SLATE John US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
B 910730 BECKER Christopher US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
C 910719 ARMSTRONG Eric US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
D

81 A 925540 BOROWSKI Ryan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
B 462252 GARCIA Jose US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
C 868632 FOLTZ Scott US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Compound Flights
D 935183 OLIFEROW COLMENARES Gabriel lee VEN VENEZUELA Compound Flights

82 A 918317 READY Carlee US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Compound Flights
B 489929 ROWLAND Devin US-LA USA - LOUISIANA Compound Flights
C 791767 MAGNUSEN Grace US-AL USA - ALABAMA Compound Flights
D 929814 GARCIA-VANCE Corbin US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
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83 A 187986 CARLSON James US-KS USA - KANSAS Compound Flights

B 910308 DENKER Noah US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
C 465547 RAIZEN Zachary US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
D 872184 MARTIN Sarah US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights

84 A 919445 MCKINNEY Ricky US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
B 935095 BROOKS Josh US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
C 911444 CORDERO Jeff US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
D 920657 KLEMISH Trista US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

85 A 902871 CHAN Sean US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights
B 934862 DECKARD Roy US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
C 162690 GLEASON Lillian US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 910311 GRADE Connor US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

86 A 934855 PILTZ Alan US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 166948 MCCARTHY Zach US-MT USA - MONTANA Compound Flights
C 539032 HOFFMAN Christopher US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
D 537141 CHAPMAN Jason US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

87 A 928940 PRITCHARD Andrew US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
B 931148 GALLEGER Brian US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights
C 901227 GOC Paul US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
D 933083 JENSEN Brock US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights

88 A 932964 DEWERT Blake US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
B 537879 HENRY Adam US-MT USA - MONTANA Compound Flights
C 834342 ROSSOW Meredith US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D

89 A 933186 DUNN Jim US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Compound Flights
B 907831 BRYANT Dylan US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
C 928458 ACKERMAN Dwayne US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 785981 KOERTGE Richard US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights

90 A 928901 RAMSEY Robert US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
B 187487 ROSENBALM David US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
C 911621 JEROME Rachel US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights
D 912478 SHEFFLER Brian US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
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91 A 928833 VARGA Frank US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights

B 908715 CASTILLO Anthony US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY Compound Flights
C 912285 VAN SANTEN Logan US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
D 902255 HANES II Larry US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights

92 A 902726 HOGSHOOTER Tucker US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
B 157183 THOMPSON Zoie US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
C 927713 SCHUG Johnathon US-TX USA - TEXAS Compound Flights
D

93 A 934691 BONO Brooklynn US-GA USA - GEORGIA Compound Flights
B 903158 BOEGE Adam US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Flights
C 919399 ILG Aragorn US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 919755 KLUECKMANN Dj US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

94 A 115096 SMOOT Terry US-UT USA - UTAH Compound Flights
B 913885 TREMBLAY Kyle CAN CANADA Compound Flights
C 195087 WOODS Zoe US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
D

95 A 935282 THOMAS Jason US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
B 541282 DUHAIME Chris US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY Compound Flights
C 169977 MYERS Bill US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
D 905238 CRUM Parker US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights

96 A 907691 LEWIS Gabriel US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 919151 ARMENTROUT John US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
C 933335 MANKINS Eric US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
D 115079 JEANOTTE Mike US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Compound Flights

12:30 PM (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
1 A 155705 FLEMING Patrick US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights

B 934733 WHALEY Benjamin US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
C 933321 PORTONOVA Anthony US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
D 934386 WILKERSON Austin US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Flights

2 A 935047 OLIVER Andrew US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Compound Flights
B 907775 ZIMMERMAN Katelyn US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
C 922533 CANGELOSI Lance US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Compound Flights
D 914017 CLAY Hunter US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
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3 A 905300 CRAIG Cory US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

B 925965 HEALY Colin US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
C 911893 THYSSEN Troy US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
D 934364 CLINARD Christopher US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights

4 A 115397 HOFFMAN Jim US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 788868 GRISSMAN Aria US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
C 907206 OVERBY Tanner US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
D

5 A 926626 LOUTHAN Macky US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA Compound Flights
B 901381 MEYERS Spencer US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights
C 917484 SMITH Hannah US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 935084 AASEN Justin US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

6 A 114839 MCNEELY Bryan US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights
B 926034 KINNEAR II Rodney US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 916550 HAMILTON Josh US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
D 934986 SLATER Talyn US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Flights

7 A 509116 GRISSOM Kyler US-MS USA - MISSISSIPPI Compound Flights
B 502363 CAMPBELL Jason US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Compound Flights
C 716869 O'BRIEN Tim US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
D 916865 GATES Dan US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights

8 A 160947 KENLEY Robert US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Compound Flights
B 931720 REUTER Kelley US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
C 934987 BASSO Taylor US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
D

9 A 921783 CRAIG Jarod US-CO USA - COLORADO Compound Flights
B 540059 GROVES Brandon US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
C 840597 SCHIFSKY Aiden US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
D 917342 GRIFFIN Dennis US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights

10 A 913673 STEVENS James US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 175438 BOYD Stacey US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
C 903898 NABIE Kevin US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights
D 170608 OSTRICKI Matt US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
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11 A 925332 GROTH Robert US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights

B 933919 KURJIAKA Walter US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 160793 MAY Joshua US-WV USA - WEST VIRGINIA Compound Flights
D 901384 LEFEVER Michael US-NY USA - NEW YORK Compound Flights

12 A 197491 KELLEY Abby US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Compound Flights
B 910323 SMUCZEROWICZ Chris US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
C 930521 WILLIAMSON Shelley US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
D

13 A 901767 NELSON Emily US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
B 195299 SPOERR Dale US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
C 914411 LEDBETTER Jeff US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
D 178639 GOSSARD Michael US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights

14 A 934993 BORG Nikki US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 867620 CURTIS Chris US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights
C 931286 KLOTZ Maynard US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
D 923296 SHIELDS Keith US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights

15 A 929554 SCHULTES Joan US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
B 204300 SCHAUB Derek US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
C 934485 SHEPHERD Taylor US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Flights
D 930606 ROBBINS Bryan US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights

16 A 923694 MILLER Mark US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 929136 RICHARDS Jared US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
C 920523 AGEE Randy US-AL USA - ALABAMA Compound Flights
D

17 A 910603 THYSSEN Timothy US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
B 536040 MUONIO Callidora US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
C 934913 MCELROY Chloe US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
D 783831 DROZD Evy US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

18 A 157819 HALFMANN Harold US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
B 767623 PEACOCK Nicholas US-ID USA - IDAHO Compound Flights
C 909474 BRAMBLE Erik US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY Compound Flights
D
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19 A 908655 SCHAEFER Rylee US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

B 933277 WAGNER Jonathan US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
C 928300 BANGEL Aaron US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 916839 PARKER Michael US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights

20 A 934693 DE PAULA Eric US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Compound Flights
B 912801 WATERMAN Christopher CAN CANADA Compound Flights
C 522400 KRISTOFER Roberta US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
D

21 A 928302 ACEVEDO Gabriel US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
B 925997 DEVERICKS Rick US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
C 921282 MADDEN Donnie US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 934621 TOMAZEVIC Barnaby US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

22 A 932170 SCHUEMAN Brian US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
B 865842 DARGATZ Adam US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
C 865843 DARGATZ Lori US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
D 157992 MAKA Jozef US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights

23 A 913534 KIMPEL Josh US-OH USA - OHIO Compound Flights
B 922167 COLE Gregory US-NC USA - NORTH CAROLINA Compound Flights
C 927410 CANGELOSI Hillary US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Compound Flights
D 161082 CRAFT Daniel G US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights

24 A 197037 GARCIA Monserrat US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
B 922494 SCHUEMAN Leslie US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
C 783830 DROZD Rudy US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
D 914922 MCCOLLUM David US-CO USA - COLORADO Compound Flights

25 A 926836 HEALY Russell US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
B 439245 KULP Gregory US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights
C 538934 WAACK David US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
D 935623 STEPHANS Brad US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights

26 A 918778 MASCHINO Cade US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
B 547160 MAYOTTE Sara US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
C 919624 BURTON Danny US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
D 924616 VAN SANTEN Travis US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
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27 A 915585 MILLER Mel US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Flights

B 913652 VOLLMERS Matt US-ND USA - NORTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
C 170506 APFELBECK James US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
D 901890 WEISMANTEL Joe US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights

28 A 169793 CAMPBELL Glenn US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
B 924061 VINCENT Kylee US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
C 905813 GIUNTA Giancarlo US-NJ USA - NEW JERSEY Compound Flights
D 924096 ILES John US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights

29 A 174587 LEMANSKI Ted US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
B 916775 LEWIS Patricia US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
C 934338 RICHARDS Cj US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
D 925342 MILLER Ryan US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights

30 A 935057 TOREEN Keagan US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
B 934170 GRAHAM Lynn US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
C 192781 SCHOCH Michael US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
D 921385 GEORGES BUXO Ritseeniyah IVB BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS Compound Flights

31 A 736639 DROZD James US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Compound Flights
B 499453 WEBER April US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
C 906881 MAHONEY Kevin US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
D 537181 MERRITT Zander US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights

32 A 201421 GOEDEN Sawyer US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Compound Flights
B 934336 GUYTON Sabrina US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
C 928389 FAILLA Kyle US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
D 931299 HOFFMAN Molly US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Compound Flights

33 A 901448 GAUGLER Grayson US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Compound Flights
B 901603 GAUGLER Madison US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Compound Flights
C 921383 BUXO Xavier IVB BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS Compound Flights
D 546285 MORMAN Michael US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights

34 A 152164 GRIFFIN Caitlin US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
B 933617 VARGA Stephen US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Flights
C 913375 TOBIN Kristoffer US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Flights
D 935002 MARVIN Brian US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Compound Flights
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35 A 906086 SOWINSKI Maya US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights

B 169902 WAITE Craig US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Flights
C 935245 LAWRENCE Benjamin US-KS USA - KANSAS Compound Flights
D

36 A 935046 PIJANOWSKI Douglas US-VA USA - VIRGINIA Compound Flights
B 934331 FLINT Daisy US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Compound Flights
C 934333 NALLEY Allison US-IA USA - IOWA Compound Flights
D 934335 SUTTON Katelin US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights

37 A 862226 OEHLERKING-BOES Leann US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Compound Flights
B 934337 WAGNER Rachel US-MO USA - MISSOURI Compound Flights
C 934329 BOTTS Xitlali US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Compound Flights
D 935256 WARNICK Joseph US-KS USA - KANSAS Compound Flights

38 A 871553 PROBUS Ashton US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Flights
B 906739 KURYLO David US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Flights
C 914875 LANAHAN Jacob US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Recurve Flights
D 521718 DANIEL Jim US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Recurve Flights

39 A 118213 HUYNH Sebastien US-FL USA - FLORIDA Recurve Flights
B 930029 GRISWOLD Matthew US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Recurve Flights
C 191719 HARDIN Thomas US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Flights
D 914316 DECARLO Lillian US-IN USA - INDIANA Recurve Flights

40 A 928452 HESFORD Rowan US-IA USA - IOWA Recurve Flights
B 914125 HUBBELL Jeanine US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Flights
C 922402 LORENO Andrew US-OH USA - OHIO Recurve Flights
D 908814 PRINGLE Hailee US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Recurve Flights

41 A 934983 HOCKETT Emily US-IA USA - IOWA Recurve Flights
B 927839 LONG Maia US-IA USA - IOWA Recurve Flights
C 155916 WALKER Melissa US-WI USA - WISCONSIN Recurve Flights
D 934339 SMITH Betty US-MO USA - MISSOURI Recurve Flights

42 A 544467 LIBERTON Kenneth US-OK USA - OKLAHOMA Compound Barebow Flights
B 169903 WILSON SR Gilbert US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Barebow Flights
C 907176 BENSON Alexis US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Barebow Flights
D
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43 A 524118 HAMMAC William US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Compound Barebow Flights

B 907175 BENSON Joseph US-IN USA - INDIANA Compound Barebow Flights
C
D

44 A 925919 JORGENSEN Craig US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Flights
B 934323 SHERMAN Michael US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Flights
C 920500 SETTLES Mallory US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights
D 933553 CRAVENS Cole US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights

45 A 912864 SHULTS Sarah US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Bowhunter Flights
B 912935 DEVRIES Jaydn US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Bowhunter Flights
C 935124 GLOVIER Eric USA USA Bowhunter Flights
D 934077 RAPP Trevor US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights

46 A 917657 BASTEK Adam US-IL USA - ILLINOIS Bowhunter Flights
B 934879 MENTZER Matthew US-PA USA - PENNSYLVANIA Bowhunter Flights
C 935456 HOLBROOK Sam US-GA USA - GEORGIA Bowhunter Flights
D

47 A 926121 LINTZ Shauna US-CA USA - CALIFORNIA Bowhunter Flights
B 920250 WOLOWIEC Chad US-MI USA - MICHIGAN Bowhunter Flights
C 923595 GROENEWOLD Daniel US-SD USA - SOUTH DAKOTA Bowhunter Flights
D

48 A 863462 OLMO Javier US-GA USA - GEORGIA Bowhunter Flights
B 153686 HANKINS Amanda US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights
C 929823 ROWLAND Jeanie US-LA USA - LOUISIANA Bowhunter Flights
D 186893 SCHMITT Erik US-IN USA - INDIANA Bowhunter Flights

49 A 909062 BAILEY Curtis US-KY USA - KENTUCKY Bowhunter Flights
B 921647 BLACK Jack US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Flights
C 906069 SOWINSKI Tim US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Bowhunter Flights
D 922454 HOFFERT Mickie US-WA USA - WASHINGTON Bowhunter Flights

50 A 911209 BACA Aspen US-OH USA - OHIO Bowhunter Flights
B 935059 REDING Kara US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Bowhunter Flights
C 928946 STEPHANS Emily US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Bowhunter Flights
D
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51 A 913839 CARVER Gracie US-SC USA - SOUTH CAROLINA Bowhunter Flights

B 930291 BURR Helen US-TN USA - TENNESSEE Bowhunter Flights
C 928941 HART Allison US-MN USA - MINNESOTA Bowhunter Flights
D

Session 4
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class

Shoot-off (Session 5)
Target Bib Athlete Country Division Class
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